

Contract Details:

Contract Term	Length of Term	Contract Authorization	Requested Additional Authorization	Revised Total Authorization
Initial Term	1 year	\$334,000		\$334,000
Contract Amendment	6 months	\$74,000		\$74,000
Ratification			\$36,000	\$36,000
Total	1 year 6 months	\$408,000	\$36,000	\$444,000